
 

 
CENTRAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE FOR DRYLAND AGRICULTURE 

SANTOSHNAGAR, HYDERABAD – 500 059 

 

 

F.No.2-3/(13)/2010 ST 

Date:- 20-12-2010 

 

TENDER NOTICE 

 

 Sealed Tenders in the prescribed form are invited from the reputed Persons/Firms 

for Annual Rate Contract of following items: 

S.No. Particulars EMD (`) 

 

1. Annual Rate Contract for Computers 

Cartridges, Batteries, CDs, DVDs & Computer 

Consumables, etc., 

10,000/- 

 

 

             The Tender forms may be collected in person from the office during the 

period from 22-12-2010 to 17-01-2011 from 10.00hrs to 16.00 hrs or download from 

website: http//www.crida.ernet.in or http://crida.ernet.in on all working days at a cost  of 

` 300/- (Rupees Three hundred only) for each tender paid by means of Demand Draft 

drawn on any Nationalized Bank in favour of ICAR A/c. CRIDA, Hyderabad.  The last 

date of submission of tender shall be 18-01-2011 at 14.00 hrs and opening of tenders will 

be on same day 18-01-2011 at 15.30 hrs. 

 

DIRECTOR 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


